Drafting Teams for the Effectiveness Report 

Representatives for all groups:

Chris Hawkins (American Samoa) -- amsamoacrag@yahoo.com

Lorri Schwartz  (DoD) --     lorri.schwartz@navy.mil

Mike Hamm --  cri@elele.peacesat.hawaii.edu

Goal 1: Map All U.S. Coral Reefs 

Team Lead:  Mark Monaco (NOAA) -  Mark.Monaco@noaa.gov
Members:  

Michael Noah (NOAA) – Michael.noah@noaa.gov

Theo Brainerd (NOAA) – theo.brainerd@noaa.gov

USGS

NASA?

Goal 2: Assess, Monitor and Forecast Coral Reef Health 

Team Lead:  Felipe Arzayus (NOAA)  - Felipe.Arzayus@noaa.gov

Members:  

Jim Hendee (NOAA) -   Jim.Hendee@noaa.gov

Felix Martinez  (NOAA)– Felix.Martinez@noaa.gov

Andrew Barton (NOAA) – Andrew.Barton@noaa.gov

Michael Noah (NOAA) – Michael.noah@noaa.gov

Theo Brainerd (NOAA) – theo.brainerd@noaa.gov

Goal 3: Conduct Strategic Research 

Team Lead:  Ruth Kelty (NOAA)  -  Ruth.Kelty@noaa.gov

Members:  

Michael Dougiallo (NOAA)- Michael.Dowgiallo@noaa.gov

Andrew Barton (NOAA) - Andrew.Barton@noaa.gov

Michael Noah (NOAA) – Michael.noah@noaa.gov

Theo Brainerd (NOAA) – theo.brainerd@noaa.gov

USGS?

Goal 4: Understand Social and Economic Factors 

Team Lead:  Norman Meade (NOAA)  -  Norman.Meade@noaa.gov

Members:  

Tony Penn (NOAA)?

Leah Bunce (NOAA) – Leah.Bunce@noaa.gov

Dana Wusinich-Mendez (NOAA) -  Dana.Wusinich-Mendez@noaa.gov

Johnathan Kelsey (NOAA) – Jonathan.Kelsey@noaa.gov

Steve Morrison (NOAA) – steve.Morrison@noaa.gov

Theo Brainerd (NOAA) – theo.brainerd@noaa.gov

Bob Leaworthy (NOAA) – bob.leaworthy@noaa.gov

USGS

Goal 5: Improve the use of marine protected area to reduce threats

Team Lead:  FWS -- 
Members:  

Dana Wusinich-Mendez (NOAA) -  Dana.Wusinich-Mendez@noaa.gov

Johnathan Kelsey (NOAA) – Jonathan.Kelsey@noaa.gov

Goal 6: Reduce adverse impacts of fishing and other extractive uses

Team Lead:  Tom Hourigan (NOAA) – Tom.Hourigan@noaa.gov
Members:  

DOI?

States/Territories??

Goal 7: Reduce impacts of coastal uses

Team Lead:  John Davis (USCG) – JTDavis@comdt.uscg.mil

Members:  

Al Everson (NOAA) – alan.everson@noaa.gov

Miles Croon (NOAA)— 

Kay Davey (NOAA) – 

Lisa-Marie Curruba -- 

Army Corps

NOAA Response and Restoration

DOI- Cynthia Bohn?  Beverly Yoshiko?  Mike Molina?

NOAA/OCRM data for Objective 2 -- Dana Wusinich-Mendez -  Dana.Wusinich-Mendez@noaa.gov & Johnathan Kelsey – Jonathan.Kelsey@noaa.gov

Army Corps info from Mike Lee

Goal 8: Reduce pollution

Team Lead:  Howard Hankin (USDA) – howard.hankin@usda.gov , Macara Lousiberg (EPA) --lousberg.macara@epa.gov

Members:  

EPA

Dana Wusinich-Mendez (NOAA) -  Dana.Wusinich-Mendez@noaa.gov

Johnathan Kelsey (NOAA) – Jonathan.Kelsey@noaa.gov

Allison Castellan (NOAA) – Allison.Castellan@noaa.gov

John Kuriawa (NOAA) – John.Kuriawa@noaa.gov

Goal 9: Restore damaged reefs

Team Lead: FWS?

Members:  

NOAA

FWS

Army Corps

Goal 10: Improve education and outreach

Team Lead:  Alissa Barron (NOAA) – Alissa.Barron@noaa.gov

Members:  

Education and Outreach Working Group members

Goal 11 & 12: Reduce international threats to coral reef ecosystems

Reduce impacts from international trade in coral reef species

Team Lead:  Barbara Best (USAID) – bbest@usaid.gov

Members:  

Intl. Working group

Goal 13: Improve coordination and accountability
Team Lead:  Roger Griffis (NOAA) – Roger.B.Griffis@noaa.gov

Members:  

Dana Wusinich-Mendez (NOAA)-  Dana.Wusinich-Mendez@noaa.gov

Johnathan Kelsey (NOAA)– Jonathan.Kelsey@noaa.gov

Randy Bowman (DOI)- Randal_Bowman@ios.doi.gov ????

